LSWm
-Submersible Sewage Pump
2024/4/15
1. Application
CONTENT
2. Feature
3. Technical data
INTELLEGENT FLOW FOR GOOD

Power
• Insulation class : F
• Protection class : IPX8
LEO GROUP PUMP CO., LTD.
Share, Synchronize, Implement, Improve
19
3. Performance Comparison
• The LSWm-A series outperforms the XSP series by approximately 30%, while the LSWm-XA series surpasses
the XSP series by around 15%.
• The performance of the LSWm-A series slightly surpasses that of the LSWm-XA series, while the semi-open
impeller design of LSWm-XA series ensures smoother operation of the water pump.
VS
Former Range                                        LSW-A/XA Range
Former A/XA Former A XA Former A XA Former A XA Former A XA Former A XA
XSP8-7/0.18I LSWm25A LSWm25XA 8 11 8 7 8 7 G1.25 G1.5 G1.2 15 15 15
XSP9-7.5/0.25I LSWm30A LSWm30XA 9 12 10 7.5 9 7.5 G1.25 G1.5 G1.2 15 15 15
0.4 LSWm50A / 13 / 11 / G1.5 / 20 /
0.6 LSWm75A LSWm75XA 16 17 13.5 8.5 G2 G2 25 25
XSP18-12/0.75I LSWm100A LSWm100XA 18 19 20 12 17 11 G2 G2 G2 25 25 25
XSP20-9/1.1I LSWm150A LSWm150XA 20 26 23 9 13.5 12 G2 G2 G2 35 30 35
XSP16.2-22/1.5I LSWm200A LSWm200XA 16.2 32 26.5 22 19 17 G1.5 G2 G2 10 30 15
G2 25
0.75
1.1
1.5
8.5
0.18
0.25
XSP12-8.5/0.45I0.45 12
Max.dia. of praticle(mm)ModelPower(kW) Max.Flow(m³/h) Max.Head(m) Outlet
LEO GROUP PUMP CO., LTD.
Share, Synchronize, Implement, Improve
20
3. Performance Comparison
• The LSWm Range consumes lower power to reach the similar performance.
VS
Former Range                                           LSW-CA Range
Former New Former New Former New Former New Former New Former New
1.1 0.75 XSP14-7/1.1ID LSWm100CA 14 15 7 13 G2 G2 / /
1.3 1.1 XSP18-12/1.3ID LSWm150CA 18 25 12 14 G2 G2 / /
1.8 1.5 XSP26.4-10/1.8D LSWm200CA 26.4 30 10 17 G2.5 G2 / /
Max.dia. of praticle(mm)ModelPower(kW) Max.Flow(m³/h) Max.Head(m) Outlet
LEO GROUP PUMP CO., LTD.
Share, Synchronize, Implement, Improve
21
3. Performance Comparison
• The LSW-S products performed better at the same power.
Former Range                                                          New Range
Former New Former New Former New Former New Former New Former New
0.45 0.55 XSP12-8.5/0.45I LSWm75SA 12 14 8.5 8.5 G2 G2 25 30
XSP18-12/0.75I LSWm100SA 18 20 12 10.5 G2 G2 25 300.75
Max.dia. of praticle(mm)ModelPower(kW) Max.Flow(m³/h) Max.Head(m) Outlet
VS
LEO GROUP PUMP CO., LTD.